
Team standings
F24 Sun Plat 5/25
Rnk Team(s) Home Location Rnd Win

%
Rnds

W
Rnds

L
Tot

Rnds Pnts Opp
Pnts Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Brk &
Run ERO RO Ero

Against

1 BURY THE HEAD BRASKA BAR 100.0 6.0 0 6 229 146 25 20 5 80 0 0 1 0
2 SANDBAGGERS KELLI'S 83.3 5.0 1 6 205 155 25 14 11 56 2 0 0 0
3 FOGGIN' FOCKERS PLAYMAKERS 66.7 4.0 2 6 195 167 25 15 10 60 0 0 1 0
4 BARRACUDA STEVE O'S 33.3 2.0 4 6 167 195 25 10 15 40 1 0 0 0
5 DON'T CARE SPORTSCASTERS 16.7 1.0 5 6 155 205 25 11 14 44 0 0 0 0
6 HELLYEAH THE PUB 0.0 0.0 6 6 146 229 25 5 20 20 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Game Avg
F24 Sun Plat 5/25

Player Name Team Name Avg Pnts Opp
Pnts

Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

PETE SMITH FOGGIN' FOCKERS 10.00 50 15 7.00 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 1 1 1
GARY HANSEL BURY THE HEAD 10.00 50 22 5.60 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 1 0 1
JR JONES BURY THE HEAD 10.00 50 22 5.60 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 1
MAT BANITT SANDBAGGERS 9.40 47 23 4.80 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
TALAN ROWLEY SANDBAGGERS 9.40 47 27 4.00 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
RICKY SKILLETT II BURY THE HEAD 9.20 46 33 2.60 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC ROETHER FOGGIN' FOCKERS 9.00 45 33 2.40 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
RICK SKILLETT BURY THE HEAD 8.60 43 35 1.60 5 3 2 60 1 0 0 0 0 0
REED LAPAGE HELLYEAH 8.20 41 36 1.00 5 3 2 60 2 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT MEYERS BURY THE HEAD 8.00 40 34 1.20 5 3 2 60 2 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Total Pnts
F24 Sun Plat 5/25

First Name + Last Name Team Name Pnts Opp
Pnts Avg Pwr

Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms
Won

Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

PETE SMITH FOGGIN' FOCKERS 50 15 10.00 7.00 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 1 1 1
GARY HANSEL BURY THE HEAD 50 22 10.00 5.60 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 1 0 1
JR JONES BURY THE HEAD 50 22 10.00 5.60 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 1
MAT BANITT SANDBAGGERS 47 23 9.40 4.80 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
TALAN ROWLEY SANDBAGGERS 47 27 9.40 4.00 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
RICKY SKILLETT II BURY THE HEAD 46 33 9.20 2.60 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC ROETHER FOGGIN' FOCKERS 45 33 9.00 2.40 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
RICK SKILLETT BURY THE HEAD 43 35 8.60 1.60 5 3 2 60 1 0 0 0 0 0
REED LAPAGE HELLYEAH 41 36 8.20 1.00 5 3 2 60 2 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT MEYERS BURY THE HEAD 40 34 8.00 1.20 5 3 2 60 2 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Runouts
F24 Sun Plat 5/25

First Name + Last Name Team Name Brk & Run ERO RO Ero
Against

Win
Zips Sweeps Gms

PAT SYNAK SANDBAGGERS 2 0 0 0 1 0 5
RICK DODGE BARRACUDA 1 0 0 0 0 0 5
PETE SMITH FOGGIN' FOCKERS 0 0 1 0 1 1 5
GARY HANSEL BURY THE HEAD 0 0 1 0 0 1 5

Teams & Players
F24 Sun Plat 5/25

BARRACUDA

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

MACKENZIE CUDA 1 7.40 37 29 1.60 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
TAYLOR COBB 1 7.40 37 35 0.40 5 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
PERRY KING 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NILS MCCONNELL 1 7.20 36 44 -1.60 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
ROD BALLARD 1 6.60 33 45 -2.40 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
RICK DODGE 1 4.80 24 42 -3.60 5 1 4 1 1 0 0 0 0
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Teams & Players
F24 Sun Plat 5/25

BURY THE HEAD

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

GARY HANSEL 1 10.00 50 22 5.60 5 5 0 5 0 0 1 0 1
JR JONES 1 10.00 50 22 5.60 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 1
RICKY SKILLETT II 1 9.20 46 33 2.60 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
RICK SKILLETT 1 8.60 43 35 1.60 5 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT MEYERS 1 8.00 40 34 1.20 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
JERED TIEDEMAN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DON'T CARE

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

JOHN FIALA 1 7.00 35 40 -1.00 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL MALIN 1 6.60 33 39 -1.20 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
WALT HAYS 1 6.20 31 40 -1.80 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
DUSTY BAUMGARTNER 1 5.60 28 42 -2.80 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN ALLEN 1 5.60 28 44 -3.20 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

FOGGIN' FOCKERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

PETE SMITH 1 10.00 50 15 7.00 5 5 0 5 0 0 1 1 1
ERIC ROETHER 1 9.00 45 33 2.40 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE FAGAN 1 7.60 38 35 0.60 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE MURRAY 1 7.20 36 40 -0.80 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEREMY MOON 1 5.20 26 44 -3.60 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

HELLYEAH

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

REED LAPAGE 1 8.20 41 36 1.00 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
GRANT WHITELEY 1 5.80 29 46 -3.40 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
ALAINA WILLIAMS 1 5.80 29 47 -3.60 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
TYLER BROWN 1 5.00 25 50 -5.00 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE MURPHY 1 4.40 22 50 -5.60 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

SANDBAGGERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

MAT BANITT 1 9.40 47 23 4.80 5 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
TALAN ROWLEY 1 9.40 47 27 4.00 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
PAT SYNAK 1 7.80 39 22 3.40 5 3 2 2 2 0 0 1 0
JOEL BROTT 1 7.40 37 36 0.20 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE PRIESS 1 7.00 35 47 -2.40 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
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